SOLAR
PANEL
FASTENERS
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
wwww.pgb-europe.com 3
The extensive pgb-Europe product range also includes
a range of solar panel fixings. That range is carefully

Gelber pgb-Fensterdose
Plastic verpakking
Pastic packaging
Emballage en plastique
Plastikverpackungen
Blister
Blister
Blister
Blister
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
4 wwww.pgb-europe.com
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
229 55 0ZPDH7A00022905555 5410439064897 30
2x ø 9
30+1
-1
5
235 +1
-1
11
60+1
-1
60 - 86
ZPDH7
Flexibele dakhaak voor leien dak
Crochet toiture flexible pour toit en ardoise
Flexible roof hook for slate roof
Flexibler Dachhaken für Schieferdach
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
140 55 0ZPDH4A00140B05555 5410439064910 20
11
2509
55140
ZPDH4B
Flexibele dakhaak lang
Crochet toiture flexible long
Flexible roof hook long
Flexibler Dachhaken lang
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
140 55 0ZPDH4A00140005555 5410439631716 20
11
1159
55140
ZPDH4
Flexibele dakhaak standaard
Crochet toiture flexible standard
Flexible roof hook standard
Flexibler Dachhaken Standard
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
wwww.pgb-europe.com 5
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
30 320 0ZPDH8A00032000305 5410439162166 30
65
9
73
5
285
30
ø 11
ZPDH8
Flexibele dakhaak voor tegelpannen
Crochet flexible pour tuilles
Flexible roof hook for tiles
Flexibler Dachhaken für Ziegelpfannen
*Compatibel met zonnepanelen tot 35mm dik.
*Compatible avec les panneaux solaires jusqu’à 35 mm d’épaisseur.
*Compatible with solar panels up to 35mm thick.
*Kompatibel mit Solarmodulen bis zu einer Dicke von 35 mm.
d
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
30 0ZPVKEAL00300055Z5 5410439162111 50
35 0ZPVKEAL00350055Z5 5410439157230 100
ZPVKE
Zonnepaneelveerklem
Collier de serrage pour panneau solaire
Solar panel spring clamp
Solarmodul-Federklemme
d
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
30 0ZPVKMAL00300055Z5 5410439162128 50
ZPVKM
Zonnepaneelveerklem
Collier de serrage pour panneau solaire
Solar panel spring clamp
Solarmodul-Federklemme
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
6 wwww.pgb-europe.com
ZPBV1 ZPBV3
ALSO AVAILABLE:
ZPBV4
ZPBV5 ZPBV6 ZPBV7
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
d1
[mm]
SW
M 10 200 0ZPBV2A00010002005 5410439326728 10 SW 7 50
M 10 250 0ZPBV2A00010002505 5410439326735 10 SW 7 50
M 12 200 0ZPBV2A00012002005 5410439326742 12 SW 9 50
M 12 250 0ZPBV2A00012002505 5410439326759 12 SW 9 50
M 12 300 0ZPBV2A00012003005 5410439326766 12 SW 9 50
M 12 350 0ZPBV2A00012003505 5410439326773 12 SW 9 50
3xDIN 6923
EPDM
sw
Ød

Breakaway nut
Abreissmutter
d
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
M 8 000GLMA0028150083 5410439351690 200
M 10 000GLMA0028150103 5410439351751 100
00GLM*
Glijmoer
Plaquette filetée
Threaded plate
Gewindeplatte
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
M 8 22 0ZPGMKAL0132210085 5410439152044 100
0ZPGMK
Glijmoer met Kogel
Écrou pour rail bille élastique
T-slot nut with spring ball

DIN7504*
Zelfborende schroef
Vis autoforante
Self-drilling screw
Bohrschraube
*Ook beschikbaar in andere maten.
*Aussi disponible dans d’autres dimensions.
*Also available in other dimensions.
*Auch in anderen Dimensionen erhältlich
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
12 wwww.pgb-europe.com
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
8 60 PFETTGA00008000603 5410439297943 50
8 80 PFETTGA00008000803 5410439342117 50
8 100 PFETTGA00008001003 5410439342124 50
8 120 PFETTGA00008001203 5410439342131 50
8 140 PFETTGA00008001403 5410439363327 50
PFETTG*
Flenskop houtschroef Tx
Vis de penture à embase Tx
Flange head wood screw Tx

Houtdraadbout
Tirefond
Coach screw
Sechskant-Holzschraube
*Ook beschikbaar in andere maten.
*Aussi disponible dans d’autres dimensions.
*Also available in other dimensions.
*Auch in anderen Dimensionen erhältlich
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
wwww.pgb-europe.com 13
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
Recess
4,5 30 PGWVZVA00004500303 5410439003230 PZ 2 200
4,5 35 PGWVZVA00004500353 5410439003247 PZ 2 200
4,5 40 PGWVZVA00004500403 5410439003254 PZ 2 200
4,5 45 PGWVZVA00004500453 5410439003261 PZ 2 200
4,5 50 PGWVZVA00004500503 5410439003278 PZ 2 200
4,5 60 PGWVZVA00004500603 5410439003285 PZ 2 200
4,5 70 PGWVZVA00004500703 5410439144131 PZ 2 200
4,5 80 PGWVZVA00004500803 5410439220194 PZ 2 200
5 35 PGWVZVA00005000353 5410439003322 PZ 2 200
5 40 PGWVZVA00005000403 5410439003339 PZ 2 200
5 45 PGWVZVA00005000453 5410439003346 PZ 2 200
5 50 PGWVZVA00005000503 5410439003353 PZ 2 200
5 55 PGWVZVA00005000553 5410439229524 PZ 2 200
5 60 PGWVZVA00005000603 5410439003360 PZ 2 200
5 70 PGWVZVA00005000703 5410439003377 PZ 2 200
5 80 PGWVZVA00005000803 5410439003384 PZ 2 200
5 90 PGWVZVA00005000903 5410439003391 PZ 2 200
5 100 PGWVZVA00005001003 5410439003407 PZ 2 200
5 110 PGWVZVA00005001103 5410439229531 PZ 2 200
5 120 PGWVZVA00005001203 5410439229548 PZ 2 200
6 40 PGWVZVA00006000403 5410439003414 PZ 3 200
6 45 PGWVZVA00006000453 5410439003421 PZ 3 200
6 50 PGWVZVA00006000503 5410439003438 PZ 3 200
6 60 PGWVZVA00006000603 5410439003445 PZ 3 200
6 70 PGWVZVA00006000703 5410439003452 PZ 3 200
6 80 PGWVZVA00006000803 5410439003469 PZ 3 200
6 90 PGWVZVA00006000903 5410439003476 PZ 3 200
6 100 PGWVZVA00006001003 5410439003483 PZ 3 200
PGWVZV*
Spaanplaatschroef met verzonken kop
Vis agglomérée à tête fraisée
Chipboard screw with countersunk head
Spanplattenschraube mit Senkkopf
*Ook beschikbaar in andere maten.
*Aussi disponible dans d’autres dimensions.
*Also available in other dimensions.
*Auch in anderen Dimensionen erhältlich
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
14 wwww.pgb-europe.com
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
6 30 SM00BPN000600303 5902134709451 4,0-5,0 200
8 40 SM00BPN000800403 5902134709468 4,5-6,0 200
10 50 SM00BPN001000503 5902134709475 6,0-8,0 100
12 60 SM00BPN001200603 5902134709482 8,0-10 50
SM00BP*
Multifunctionele plug
Cheville multifonctionelle
Multifunctional plug
Multifunktional Dübel
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
6 50 SM00LPN000600503 5902134709505 4,0-5,0 100
8 60 SM00LPN000800603 5902134709512 4,5-6,0 100
10 70 SM00LPN001000703 5902134709529 6,0-8,0 50
SM00LP*
Lange multifunctionele plug
Cheville longue multifonctionelle
Long multifunctional plug
Lange Mehrzweckdübel
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
8 45 SM0PFKN200800453 5902134014234 100
SM0PFK
Nagelplug met cilinderkop
Cheville à frapper, collerette cylindrique
Hammer nail plug with cylider collar
Nageldübel, Zylinderkopf
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
10 80 SM0RPCN011000803 5902134191201 50
SM0RPC*
Raamplug met cilinderboord
Cheville pourr chassis, collerette cylindrique
Frame anchor cylinder collar
Rahmendübel mit flachem rand
*Ook beschikbaar in andere maten.
*Aussi disponible dans d’autres dimensions.
*Also available in other dimensions.
*Auch in anderen Dimensionen erhältlich
SOLAR PANEL FIXINGS
wwww.pgb-europe.com 15
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
10 43 SM0PLGN001000435 5902134803548 100
SM0PLG
Plug voor kabelbinders
Cheville pour colliers de cablage
Plug for cable ties
Dübel für Kabelbinder
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
3,6 200 SMCTIEN00036200Z5 5902134804019 100
3,6 302 SMCTIEN00036302Z5 5902134804033 100
4,8 302 SMCTIEN00048302Z5 5902134804170 100
SMCTIE*
Kabelband
Collier de cablage
Cable tie
Kabelbinder
d
[mm] Art. ref. EAN code
h
[mm]
w
[mm]
8 HAP032PAD5 5410439482424 8 100x100 24
15 HAP033PAD015 5410439081962 15 100x100 190
25 HAP033PAD025 5410439082006 25 100x100 90
35 HAP033PAD035 5410439082082 35 100x100 60
55 HAP033PAD055 5410439082129 55 100x100 36
105 HAP033PAD105 5410439082181 105 100x100 18
HAP033
EPDM pad
EPDM pad
EPDM pad